
1 145 180 201

2 145 200 211 8,0

3 165 200 231

4 170 200 236 8,2

5 160 200 233

6 160 200 233

7 170 200 243

8 160 200 241

9 160 200 241

10 170 200 251

11 170 250 261 10,0

12 190 250 281

13 200 250 291

14 205 250 296 13,8

15 225 250 326 14,4

16 230 250 331 14,5

17 195 250 306 12,0

18 215 250 326

19 225 250 336

20 230 250 341 14,0

21 250 348 15,7

22 250 353 16,4

23 240 300 376

24 250 300 386

25 255 300 391 20,3

26 265 300 401 20,5

27 280 300 448

28 295 300 463

29 300 300 468 23,0

30 310 300 478 25,6

31 320 300 531

32 340 300 551

33 355 300 566 32,4

34 360 300 571 33,7

35 406 300 667 44,0

36 411 300 672 46,5

37 411 300 672 52,5

2.     

1.     

UR-30-DE160-065

UR-30-DE160-080

UR-30-DE160-100

UR-30-DE180-080

UR-30-DE110-065

UR-30-DE110-080

UR-30-DE125-050

UR-30-DE125-065

UR-30-DE140-050

UR-30-DE140-065

UR-30-DE140-080

UR-30-DE160-050

UR-30-DE090-050

UR-30-DE110-050

UR-30-DE125-080

UR-30-DE180-100

UR-30-DE200-050

UR-30-DE200-065

UR-30-DE200-080

UR-30-DE200-100

UR-30-DE250-050

UR-30-DE250-080

UR-30-DE250-100

UR-30-DE250-150

UR-30-DE315-050

UR-30-DE315-080

UR-30-DE315-100

UR-30-DE500-150

UR-30-DE500-200

UR-30-DE315-150

UR-30-DE400-050

UR-30-DE400-080

UR-30-DE400-100

UR-30-DE400-150

UR-30-DE500-100

UR-30-DE225-080

UR-30-DE225-100

1

Home
Schreibmaschinentext

Home
Schreibmaschinentext

Home
Schreibmaschinentext

Home
Schreibmaschinentext

Home
Schreibmaschinentext

Home
Schreibmaschinentext

Home
Schreibmaschinentext

Home
Schreibmaschinentext

Home
Schreibmaschinentext

Home
Schreibmaschinentext

Home
Schreibmaschinentext

Home
Schreibmaschinentext

Home
Schreibmaschinentext

Home
Schreibmaschinentext

Home
Schreibmaschinentext

Home
Schreibmaschinentext
+7 (812) 702-70-81  г.Санкт-Петербург,    http://www.armprof.ru



1

2

3

4
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6

1 DACROMET

2 EPDM

3 GJS-500 (GGG50)

4 Epoxy (µ250)

                   

7.     

10.  

9.    

         

         

         

8.    

5.    

4.     

                   

6.    
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1.

2.

UR-CAST Waterfittings S.L.
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